
Central Jersey Ski Club 
Voucher Order Form
Winter 2017 – 2018

Instructions: 

1. Fill in personal information and enter quantity of tickets desired in the “# Tickets” column.
2. Make check payable to “CJSC” and mail payment with printed form to:

Glenn Soika, 215 10th Ave 2A, Belmar, NJ 07719.  Or bring to Glenn at a club meeting.
3.
4. Tickets are ready by 2

Order needs to be received 4 to 6 weeks before you need the lift ticket vouchers (plan ahead).
nd or 3rd Wednesday of the following month for pickup at a meeting.

Name
Address

Phone Email

Mountain Type (circle which) Price # Tickets Cost
Belleayre General
Bromley Adult/Teen 13+
Bromley Junior 6-12
Gore General
Hunter Midweek all ages

Killington Adult
Killington Junior
Mount Snow All ages
Okemo
Okemo

Adult 19 - 64  

Okemo
Super Senior 70+

Junior 7-12

Okemo
Pico Adult 19+
Pico Junior Ages 6-18
Stowe Adult 13-64 Peak-Holiday/Non-Peak

Stowe Jr 6-12/Sr 65+ Peak-Holiday/Non-P 

Stratton Good anytime
Sugarbush Good anytime
Whiteface Good anytime

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE to ‘CJSC’. Thank you.

$ 46
$ 55
$ 45
$ 65
$ 50

Hunter Weekend $ 63
Jay Peak Adult $ 71

$ 67

$ 67
$ 74
$ 54

Senior 65-69 / Young 13 - 18

TOTAL

$ 53

$ 62
$ 54
$ 43
$ 36

$ 81 / $77
$ 73 / $69

$ 60
$ 65
$ 66

Wyndham Weekday
Wyndham Weekend

$ 57
$ 65

Pocono Card 1 day at each: Blue Mtn, Camelback, Jack Frost Big Boulder, Ski Shawnee, Big Bear.
Not valid Jan 13-15 and Feb 17-19. Pocono cards sell out in Nov/Dec - get on it fast. $ 73 each  #____ 


