

Central Jersey Ski Club Voucher Order Form

Winter 2017 - 2018

Instructions:

- 1. Fill in personal information and enter quantity of tickets desired in the "# Tickets" column.
- 2. Make check payable to "CJSC" and mail payment with printed form to: Glenn Soika, 215 10th Ave 2A, Belmar, NJ 07719. Or bring to Glenn at a club meeting.
- 3. Order needs to be received 4 to 6 weeks before you need the lift ticket vouchers (plan ahead).
- 4. Tickets are ready by 2nd or 3rd Wednesday of the following month for pickup at a meeting.

Name Address _	
_	
Phone	Email

Mountain	Type (circle which)	Price	# Tickets	Cost
Belleayre	General	\$ 46		
Bromley	Adult/Teen 13+	\$ 55		
Bromley	Junior 6-12	\$ 45		
Gore	General	\$ 65		
Hunter	Midweek all ages	\$ 50		
Hunter	Weekend	\$ 63		
Jay Peak	Adult	\$ 71		
Killington	Adult	\$ 67		
Killington	Junior	\$ 53		
Mount Snow	All ages	\$ 67		
Okemo	Adult 19 - 64	\$ 74		
Okemo	Junior 7-12	\$ 54		
Okemo	Senior 65-69 / Young 13 - 18	\$ 62		
Okemo	Super Senior 70+	\$ 54		
Pico	Adult 19+	\$ 43		
Pico	Junior Ages 6-18	\$ 36		
Stowe	Adult 13-64 Peak-Holiday/Non-Peak	\$ 81 / \$77		
Stowe	Jr 6-12/Sr 65+ Peak-Holiday/Non-P	\$ 73 / \$69		
Stratton	Good anytime	\$ 60		
Sugarbush	Good anytime	\$ 65		
Whiteface	Good anytime	\$ 66		
Wyndham	Weekday	\$ 57		
Wyndham	Weekend	\$ 65		

Pocono Card

1 day at each: Blue Mtn, Camelback, Jack Frost Big Boulder, Ski Shawnee, Big Bear.

Not valid Jan 13-15 and Feb 17-19. Pocono cards sell out in Nov/Dec - get on it fast. \$ 73 each #

$\overline{}$	TΛ				
ı					